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Anlage
Hesslerweg 30, 55127 Mainz-Drais
G 06131 6069827 m 017670365607 tsgdrais1876@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Weil, Timo
T 01703062994 tweil@tsg-drais.de

Jugendwart/in

Giani, Anna
T 01632077209 anna.giani@web.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Kristina Gand
m 017624937293; kristina.gand@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Oechsle, Lisanne
Bord, Ina
Merz, Miriam

Schmidt-Haite, Ulrike

Giani, Anna
Siegmund, Prisca
Wagner, Anischa
Gaul, Alisha
Gand, Kristina
Schiler, Christine
Lehr, Laura
Seuffert, Annika
Giani, Nina

Weil, Nadja
Beucher, Valerie
Ehl, Sarah
Cornelius, Katja
Weber, Laura
Kaspers, Miriam
Bald, Kristin Maria
Weitzel, Daniela
Weber, Carla

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29053091
28251421
29254011
28252693
27751641
27453205
28651335
29053848
28451427
27301661
28752944
29053841
20762208
28952390
29054514
28253133
27851594
29053849
27452061
28752055
27754419
26954881

LK DR Info
LK17,8
LK18,0
LK20,6
LK21,1
LK21,1
LK21,3
LK22,2
LK22,6
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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